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BTB08-600CWRG

Manufacturer Part Number:
Manufacturer/Brand:

Part of Description:
Datasheets:

RoHs Status:

Stock Condition:

Ship From:

Shipment Way:

BTB08-600CWRG

STMicroelectronics

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB
k3 BTB08-600CWRG.pdf

@ . Lead free / RoHS Compliant
New original, 4843 pcs Stock Available.
Hong Kong

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Image may be representation.
See specs for product detalils.

Part Number BTB08-600CWRG

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - TRIACs

Configuration Single
Package/Case 02208
Supplir Device Package - o208
Gurent- Hold () Max) BA
Vohtage - OffState GOV
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Va) Max) AV
Gurent- Gate Trigger (igh (Max) BA
Gurent- On State (it AMS) (Max) BA
 Gurrent - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (ism) BOMBIA
TracTye Mtemistor-Snubberless
packegng Twe

BTB08-600CWRG is New Original in Stock, Search BTB08-600CWRG Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order BTB08-600CWRG STMicroelectronics with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ BTB08-600CWRG : Info@Y-IC.com
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{¥ BTB06-600SW

4+ BTB06-700A

{} BTB06-700CWRG
D BTB06-800BWRG
=> BTB08-600A

== BTB08-600SWRG
{3 BTB08-700D

4+~ BTB08-800SW

{¥ BTB10-600CWRG
== BTB10-800BWRG

== BTB06-600SWRG
{} BTB06-700BWRG
4+ BTB06-700D

{} BTB06-800CRG
== BTB08-600B

=> BTB08-600TWRG
D BTB08-700TW

{} BTB08-800TWRG
4+ BTB10-600TWRG
{} BTB10-800CWRG

=> BTB06-600T

D BTB06-700BWRG
{} BTB06-700S

4+~ BTB06-800SWRG
{¥ BTB08-600BRG
D BTB08-700BW
=> BTB08-700TWRG
== BTB10-1000CRG
{¥} BTB10-700BRG
4+ BTB10-800SWRG

Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com

D BTB06-600TRG
=> BTB06-700C

== BTB06-700SW

{3 BTB08-400A

4+ BTB08-600BWRG
{} BTB08-700BWRG
== BTB08-800B

=> BTB10-600B

D BTB10-700TWRG
{¥ BTB12-400A

$ BTB06-600TWRG
$ BTB06-700CW
$ BTB06-700TW

$ BTB08-400B

$ BTB08-600C

4+ BTB08-700CW
$ BTB08-800C

$ BTB10-600BWRG
$ BTB10-800BW
$ BTB12-400B
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